
District Club Phone Email

 Vicki Brantley  Austin/SA The Clubs of Cordillera Ranch (713) 817-4182 Vicki@Brantleycpa.com

Syd Muenster Austin/SA Fair Oaks Ranch CC (210) 787-9881 sydneymuenster@me.com

PJ Wright Austin/SA River Crossing Club (210) 422-0959 Pejota@gvtc.com

Diane Henry Austin/SA Riverhill CC (832) 771-3332 ducky.golf@prodigy.net

Nina Cardenas Austin/SA San Antonio CC (210) 413-8884 nina.74@me.com

Linda Sackett Austin/SA Silverhorn GC (210) 884-3367 TBabyGolf@aol.com

Susan Schroeder Austin/SA Sun City (512) 931-3377 tx.spicy@verizon.net

Sheryl Redwine Austin/SA The Club at Sonterra (210) 262-1030 slbwmom@aol.com

Molly Tway Austin/SA, Director Oak Hills CC (956) 878-5262 MTway@att.net

District Club Phone Email

Sandy Dalehite DFW I Canyon Creek CC (214) 697-2156 dalehite@aol.com

Gayla Collinsworth DFW I Dallas Athletic Club (972) 743-4745 gaylacollinsworth@gmail.com

Diane Kirwan DFW I Stonebridge Ranch CC (214) 437-9307 dikirwan@aol.com

Kitty Mann DFW I, Director Dallas Athletic Club (214) 862-8584 kmann2035@gmail.com

District Club Phone Email

Lynn Cloud DFW II Horseshoe Bay Resort (512) 755-1346 lynncloud51@gmail.com

Ann Gilley-Hemphill DFW II Ridglea CC (817) 688-1570 a_g_hemphill@msn.com

Cathy Stubbins DFW II Trophy Club CC (817) 229-8503 t.gail.hitt@gmail.com

Lisa Workman  DFW II Wichita Falls CC (817) 688-7788 lisaworkman66@gmail.com

Nannette Wheelis DFW II, Director Ridgewood CC (254) 744-3567 nwheel@hot.rr.com

Darlene Bowles DFW II, Past Pres Horseshoe Bay Resort (210) 416-9605 darbowles@gmail.com

District Club Phone Email

Pamela Mika East Central Panorama Golf Club 2817349791 Pameeva9@aol.com

Margie Barlow East Central Walden on Lake Conroe (936) 524-4967 margielbarlow@gmail.com

Pauline Lloyd East Central April Sound CC (972) 740-0183 ployd@me.com

Becky Gustamante East Central Bentwater CC (281) 770-1128 becky.gustamante@yahoo.com

Mary Burum East Central Elkins Lake CC (936) 438-1522 mlburum@gmail.com

Belinda Newman East Central Pebble Creek CC (214) 417-5126 newman7990@outlook.com

Nita Pickens East Central, Director Elkins Lake CC (936) 524-2300 npick55@yahoo.com

District Club Phone Email

Mary Taylor Gulf Coast Idylwild GC (409) 781-2595 dtaylor2370@yahoo.com

Elaine Davis Gulf Coast Rockport CC (405) 990-8595 edavisok@gmail.com

Jane Riggs Gulf Coast South Shore Harbour (281) 813-4564 jrig@hotmail.com

Heidi Harrison Gulf Coast, Director Galveston CC (575) 312-1095 hhgaltx@gmail.com

District Club Phone Email

Lynn Jones Houston I Braeburn Country Club (832) 567-2814 lynjones77@gmail.com

Cindy Obermeyer Houston I Golf Club of Houston (248) 229-9130 cindyober@me.com

Louise Adamson Houston I The Trails at the Woodlands CC (702) 545-8438 golflouise@aol.com

Gerrie Donovan Houston I The Woodlands CC (713) 502-7373 teedupintx@mac.com

Debbie Banta Houston I Walden on Lake Houston (713) 503-6550  Bantadl@earthlink.net

Joan Stoy Houston I Lake Windcrest Golf Club (815) 382-8014 Stoyville@comcast.net

Ginger Dieter Houston I, Director The Clubs of Kingwood (713) 417-6799 gingerdieter@mac.com

District Club Phone Email

Gwen Graham Houston II Blackhorse GC theg4@sbcglobal.net

Jeanie Peterson Houston II Riverbend CC (713) 823-0820 jeanielee@windstream.net

Lu Cormier Houston II Sweetwater CC (281) 433-4140 lurosscormier@aol.com

Michelle Outler Houston II The Club at Falcon Point (281) 414-6890 michelle.outler@gmail.com 

Viki Gregory Houston II, Director  Quail Valley GC (281) 468-4823 vikigene@yahoo.com

District Club Phone Email

Deborah Rounsavall Northeast Athens CC (903) 539-4189 darounsavall@gmail.com

Paula Schuyler Northeast Rayburn Country Resort schuylerp13@gmail.com

Reta Brown Northeast Holly Lake Ranch Golf Club (214) 502-8092 starsandmavs@aol.com

Dolly Wolf Northeast Willow Brook CC (903) 530-1994 dolly@dswolf.net

Gayle Brent Northeast Crown Colony Country Club (936) 635-3552 dbrent@consolidated.net

Pattie DeLamar Northeast Lumberjack National (936) 552-4227 pcdelamar1@gmail.com

Cindy Cowan Northeast, Director Pinecrest CC (903) 918-5556 golfngo@sbcglobal.net

District Club Phone Email

Bonnie Miles South TX Cimarron CC (704) 297-0869 sbmiles@att.net

Nancy Rubinstein South TX Corpus Christi CC (361) 215-4434 karnan@aol.com

Sondra Turk South TX Harlingen CC siturk@aol.com

Marianne Seal South TX McAllen CC (956) 501-5333 foca77seal@gmail.com

Mary Priest South TX South Padre Island GC (956) 792-1667 Mpriest1447@gmail.com

Stephanie Blount South TX, Director Cimarron CC (661) 433-3425 ssblount@yahoo.com

District Club Phone Email

Jana Hite Rice West TX Abilene CC (325) 793-9999 jhite@sbcglobal.net

Kathy White West TX Bentwood CC (325) 374-8360 danakathy@suddenlink.net

La Donna Wanoreck West TX San Angelo CC (325) 212-9913  lwanoreck@gmail.com

Connie Long West TX, Director Abilene CC (325) 669-7234 cmoorelong@aol.com
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